
Mr Justin Herbert
SoFi Stadioum
Inglewood LA
USA

Ers NIC TP: 433.46

Description Rate Units This Period This Year

NI Letter & No : A PX155496Z Tax Code : 1257L Pay By : BACS Date : 24 Feb 2024 Period : 11

Total

Net Pay

8010 Mr Justin Herbert LA Chargers

Salary

ITB DC Scheme

Expenses

Holiday Buy

 40,166.6

7 

(187.50)

(80.13)

 280,528.22 

(1,283.77) 
 36.00 

(160.26)

 3,899.04 

 7970.17  

30,101.87 

Tax

National Insurance

 5120.07  

2850.10 

 90,126.33  

20,129.97 

Ers NIC YTD : 2,900.80

Tax District  : Pay As You Earn

Tax Reference : 073/E719

Employers Pension TP : 187.50

Employers Pension YTD : 1,283.77

TotalTaxable Pay : This Period £3899.04 : To Date £51626.04


